
Greenm�nt Ch�ch & C�munity
Advent wind�s 2020
1 8 Whitebirk Close
2 34 Vernon Road
3 337 Holcombe Road 
4 5 Coleridge Road
5 20 South�eld Road
6 9 Station Road
7 2 Kendal Road
8 16 Bodiam Road
9 9 St. Austell Drive
10 11 Westgate Avenue
11 13 Tor Avenue
12 20 Sandringham Drive
13 37 Newton Drive
14 7 Chisholme Close
15 36 Greenheys Crescent
16 69 Brandlesholme Road
17 12 Royston Close
18 64/66 Byron Road
19 Dowry House, Brandlesholme Rd.
20 Greenmount Cricket Club
21 48 Greenheys Crescent
22 8 Hillstone Close
23 5 Ash Grove
24 13 Nabbs Way
2   at Greenmount Church

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

A Partridge in a Pear Tree
Santa’s on his Way

O Christmas Tree
We Three Kings

Angels from the Realms of Glory
Light Approaches

 Teddy Bears’ Christmas
Here comes Santa Claus

Carol Singers
O Little Town of Bethlehem

Twinkle Twinkle
The Night Before Christmas

Happy Holidays
A Winter Wonderland

The Santa Express
The Holly and the Ivy
Good King Wenceslas

Star of Wonder & The Toy Shop
Snow had fallen...

The Twelve Days of Christmas
Away in a Manger

Three French Hens
The Snow Queen

The Nativity
Ding Dong Merrily on High


